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Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2007 - March 31, 2008

Candidate Name
HONEYCUTT, DEBORAH TRAVIS T
OSE, DOUG
HARRIS, ANDREW P
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
HIMES, JIM
BURNER, DARCY MS.
BARNES, KAY
SEKULA-GIBBS, SHELLEY A DR. MD
FINEGOLD, BARRY
FEDER, JUDY M
SKELLY, MICHAEL PETER
SAUL, ANDREW MARSHALL
LORD, ROBERT JAMES
WULSIN, VICTORIA
BEE, TIMOTHY
MASSA, ERIC J J
SCALISE, STEVE MR.
ROONEY, TOM
FOOTLIK, JAY K
WHITEHEAD, JAMES LESLIE SR
OLSON, PETER G
OGONOWSKI, JAMES
FLEMING, BARRY
TREADWELL, SANDY
MARTINEZ, RAUL L
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON
CIMPERMAN, JOSEPH
PERRIELLO, THOMAS STUART PRICE
SAND, DUANE
CAPPIELLO, DAVID J
MINNICK, WALTER CLIFFORD
KOSMAS, SUZANNE
FLORES, MANUEL
MARKEY, ELIZABETH HELEN
ANDAL, DEAN F
VALECHE, HAL
JENKINS, LYNN
PETERS, GARY
HARRELL, GAYLE
DOHERTY, LARRY JOE
DASKAS, ROBERT JAMES
SMITH, MICHAEL JAMES
GODDARD, RICHARD NEIL
WARNER, RUSSELL
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
PERA, MARK
DRIEHAUS, STEVEN LEO
MEUSER, DANIEL P
BERKOWITZ, ETHAN A
DAVIS, CHARLES GREGORY

State District

GA
CA
MD
IL
CT
WA
MO
TX
MA
VA
TX
NY
AZ
OH
AZ
NY
LA
FL
IL
GA
TX
MA
GA
NY
FL
Mi
OH
VA
ND
CT
ID
FL
IL
CcOo
CA
FL
KS
Mi
FL
TX
NV
FL
GA
CA
AZ
IL
OH
PA
AK
MS

13
04
01
10
04
08
06
22
05
10
07
19
03
02
08
29
01
16
10
10
22
05
10
20
21
07
10
05
00
05
01
24
04
04
11
16
02
09
16
10
03
08
08
26
05
03
01
10
00
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,682,198
$1,489,340
$1,267,451
$1,260,161
$1,256,709
$1,223,203
$1,143,220
$980,146
$895,402
$835,625
$801,666
$758,138
$739,245
$699,739
$682,937
$658,482
$654,104
$652,134
$650,690
$635,009
$627,812
$622,749
$621,750
$620,637
$606,167
$597,051
$595,013
$590,777
$584,194
$532,772
$512,755
$503,882
$501,116
$497,361
$488,622
$482,008
$472,979
$462,489
$457,127
$451,445
$436,174
$423,496
$409,064
$402,091
$397,506
$393,207
$387,619
$381,188
$380,431
$371,650



